
Girls MS - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Southern Door 00:10:37.77 57

2 Two Rivers 00:10:20.68 65

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:45.62 89

4 Peshtigo 00:10:58.03 94

5 Kewaunee 00:11:40.20 133

6 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:11:52.59 156

7 Sturgeon Bay (Walker) 00:12:05.60 165

8 Sevastopol 00:12:02.54 185

9 Oconto 00:12:40.17 216

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St Paul Lutheran - Luxemburg 00:12:33.77 3

St. John Bosco Catholic 00:11:48.39 2

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:13:17.12 1

Reedsville 00:15:25.17 1

Sheboygan - Bethlehem Lutheran 00:15:33.32 1
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Girls MS - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Southern Door 00:10:37.77 13 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1077 Savannah Herbst 00:10:16.59 5

2 6 1075 Lilah Fritsch 00:10:25.35 6

3 8 1076 Amber Geisel 00:10:33.54 8

4 13 1084 Addie Martin 00:10:46.12 13

5 25 1086 Arianna Vogel 00:11:07.24 25

6 29 1081 Kennedy Lillis-VanFranchen 00:11:25.20 (29)

7 37 1078 Evelynne Jeanquart 00:11:41.13 (37)

2 Two Rivers 00:10:20.68 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1117 Leighton Erickson 00:09:09.98 1

2 2 1119 Andi Gallagher 00:09:15.42 2

3 10 1118 Leven Erickson 00:10:42.49 10

4 21 1120 Adelaide Kroiss 00:11:03.77 21

5 31 1121 Ilah Radandt 00:11:31.74 31

6 45 1122 Ally Revolinsky 00:11:55.16 (39)

7 67 1116 McKenna Brown 00:13:06.50 (49)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:45.62 16 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 951 Josie Zellner 00:09:26.47 3

2 18 944 Alexis Kaye 00:10:59.24 18

3 20 941 Kinleigh Hau 00:11:02.04 20

4 22 935 Juliane Alsteen 00:11:04.33 22

5 26 946 Khloe LeGrave 00:11:16.00 26

6 28 943 Stella Jauquet 00:11:25.15 (28)

7 30 937 Josephine Bouche 00:11:29.81 (30)

4 Peshtigo 00:10:58.03 9 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1020 Felicity Ermis 00:10:13.50 4

2 16 1027 Madilyn Seefeldt 00:10:57.57 16

3 19 1018 Nora Baker 00:11:01.33 19

4 23 1025 Brylie McClain 00:11:05.10 23

5 32 1022 Molly Gross 00:11:32.64 32

6 35 1023 Senna LaFortune 00:11:34.79 (35)

7 48 1024 Karleigh Mannisto 00:12:05.77 (40)

5 Kewaunee 00:11:40.20 6 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 906 Olivia Kuehl 00:10:36.64 9

2 11 909 Scarlett Wisnicky 00:10:43.84 11

3 12 908 Emily Szydel 00:10:44.90 12

4 68 905 Paige Koenig 00:13:07.55 50

5 69 907 Lillian Sinkula 00:13:08.08 51

6 87 904 Jenna Kalcik 00:18:28.05 (61)

6 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:11:52.59 8 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 975 Emersyn Drumm 00:10:27.26 7

2 17 977 Madeline Hendricks 00:10:58.51 17

3 34 979 Audrey Johnson 00:11:34.35 34
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Girls MS - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

4 62 973 Calah Armstrong 00:12:54.43 45

5 73 974 Indigo Beaumier 00:13:28.39 53

6 77 980 Zipporah Kremer 00:13:53.37 (56)

7 81 976 Kavari Hall 00:15:32.99 (58)

7 Sturgeon Bay (Walker) 00:12:05.60 6 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 1105 Abigail Matson 00:10:50.89 14

2 15 1103 Penny Kiedrowski 00:10:56.61 15

3 36 1108 Destiny Romero 00:11:39.37 36

4 60 1106 Sonora Mauer 00:12:42.16 43

5 79 1107 Afton Orns 00:14:18.95 57

6 86 1104 Ariana Luett 00:17:05.91 (60)

8 Sevastopol 00:12:02.54 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1049 Brennan Staats 00:11:19.81 27

2 33 1044 Adela Cordua Stenzel 00:11:34.27 33

3 43 1048 Brennan Rass 00:11:53.36 38

4 54 1047 Brinley Newton 00:12:26.49 41

5 63 1045 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 00:12:58.77 46

6 64 1050 Margaret Thomas 00:12:59.06 (47)

7 65 1046 Cathryn Fellner 00:12:59.39 (48)

9 Oconto 00:12:40.17 7 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 996 Elyse Finger 00:11:07.16 24

2 56 1000 Kiera Linzmann 00:12:32.17 42

3 61 999 Madyson LeTourneau 00:12:42.80 44

4 72 1003 Aubree Sydor 00:13:25.65 52

5 74 1002 Sawyer Ruechel 00:13:33.09 54

6 75 1001 Marni Monfort 00:13:35.45 (55)

7 85 997 Nina Hyland 00:16:51.75 (59)
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Girls MS - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1117 Leighton Erickson 8th 00:09:09.98 Two Rivers

2 2 1119 Andi Gallagher 8th 00:09:15.42 Two Rivers

3 3 951 Josie Zellner 6th 00:09:26.47 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 1020 Felicity Ermis 7th 00:10:13.50 Peshtigo

5 5 1077 Savannah Herbst 8th 00:10:16.59 Southern Door

6 6 1075 Lilah Fritsch 7th 00:10:25.35 Southern Door

7 7 975 Emersyn Drumm 7th 00:10:27.26 NEWCHAA Homeschool

8 8 1076 Amber Geisel 8th 00:10:33.54 Southern Door

9 9 906 Olivia Kuehl 8th 00:10:36.64 Kewaunee

10 10 1118 Leven Erickson 6th 00:10:42.49 Two Rivers

11 11 909 Scarlett Wisnicky 7th 00:10:43.84 Kewaunee

12 12 908 Emily Szydel 7th 00:10:44.90 Kewaunee

13 13 1084 Addie Martin 7th 00:10:46.12 Southern Door

14 14 1105 Abigail Matson 8th 00:10:50.89 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

15 15 1103 Penny Kiedrowski 8th 00:10:56.61 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

16 16 1027 Madilyn Seefeldt 7th 00:10:57.57 Peshtigo

17 17 977 Madeline Hendricks 6th 00:10:58.51 NEWCHAA Homeschool

18 18 944 Alexis Kaye 8th 00:10:59.24 Luxemburg-Casco

19 19 1018 Nora Baker 7th 00:11:01.33 Peshtigo

20 20 941 Kinleigh Hau 6th 00:11:02.04 Luxemburg-Casco

21 21 1120 Adelaide Kroiss 7th 00:11:03.77 Two Rivers

22 22 935 Juliane Alsteen 7th 00:11:04.33 Luxemburg-Casco

23 23 1025 Brylie McClain 8th 00:11:05.10 Peshtigo

24 24 996 Elyse Finger 8th 00:11:07.16 Oconto

25 25 1086 Arianna Vogel 7th 00:11:07.24 Southern Door

26 26 946 Khloe LeGrave 8th 00:11:16.00 Luxemburg-Casco

27 27 1049 Brennan Staats 7th 00:11:19.81 Sevastopol

28 (28) 943 Stella Jauquet 8th 00:11:25.15 Luxemburg-Casco

29 (29) 1081 Kennedy Lillis-VanFranchen 6th 00:11:25.20 Southern Door

30 (30) 937 Josephine Bouche 7th 00:11:29.81 Luxemburg-Casco

31 31 1121 Ilah Radandt 6th 00:11:31.74 Two Rivers

32 32 1022 Molly Gross 8th 00:11:32.64 Peshtigo

33 33 1044 Adela Cordua Stenzel 6th 00:11:34.27 Sevastopol

34 34 979 Audrey Johnson 6th 00:11:34.35 NEWCHAA Homeschool

35 (35) 1023 Senna LaFortune 6th 00:11:34.79 Peshtigo

36 36 1108 Destiny Romero 8th 00:11:39.37 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

37 (37) 1078 Evelynne Jeanquart 8th 00:11:41.13 Southern Door

38 0 1092 Haddie Schartner 7th 00:11:41.21 St. John Bosco Catholic

39 0 950 Katie VandenAvond 8th 00:11:44.71 Luxemburg-Casco

40 0 936 Vivian Barta 8th 00:11:45.38 Luxemburg-Casco

41 0 1085 Grace Novotny 6th 00:11:45.54 Southern Door

42 0 939 Lexie Frank 7th 00:11:51.41 Luxemburg-Casco

43 38 1048 Brennan Rass 8th 00:11:53.36 Sevastopol

44 0 1088 Ruby Duescher 5th 00:11:53.68 St Paul Lutheran - Luxemburg

45 (39) 1122 Ally Revolinsky 7th 00:11:55.16 Two Rivers

46 0 1091 Ashley Borkovetz 7th 00:11:55.58 St. John Bosco Catholic

47 0 1090 Skye Enderby 6th 00:11:57.75 St Paul Lutheran - Luxemburg

48 (40) 1024 Karleigh Mannisto 6th 00:12:05.77 Peshtigo

49 0 938 Briella Depeau 7th 00:12:06.32 Luxemburg-Casco

50 0 948 Elsie Mleziva 7th 00:12:12.33 Luxemburg-Casco

51 0 1080 Lauren LeFevre 6th 00:12:15.77 Southern Door
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Girls MS - 2025 Russ Fameree Classic

52 0 1021 Hannah Fredericksen 6th 00:12:17.94 Peshtigo

53 0 1083 Ariel Mancheski 6th 00:12:25.79 Southern Door

54 41 1047 Brinley Newton 6th 00:12:26.49 Sevastopol

55 0 1082 Cambria Londo 6th 00:12:30.56 Southern Door

56 42 1000 Kiera Linzmann 6th 00:12:32.17 Oconto

57 0 1019 London Baumgarten 8th 00:12:33.09 Peshtigo

58 0 1074 Jillayna Fameree 8th 00:12:36.39 Southern Door

59 0 945 Stella Kaye 7th 00:12:38.84 Luxemburg-Casco

60 43 1106 Sonora Mauer 6th 00:12:42.16 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

61 44 999 Madyson LeTourneau 6th 00:12:42.80 Oconto

62 45 973 Calah Armstrong 7th 00:12:54.43 NEWCHAA Homeschool

63 46 1045 Mayra Cordua Stenzel 8th 00:12:58.77 Sevastopol

64 (47) 1050 Margaret Thomas 8th 00:12:59.06 Sevastopol

65 (48) 1046 Cathryn Fellner 6th 00:12:59.39 Sevastopol

66 0 942 Aubrey Jahnke 6th 00:13:04.70 Luxemburg-Casco

67 (49) 1116 McKenna Brown 5th 00:13:06.50 Two Rivers

68 50 905 Paige Koenig 5th 00:13:07.55 Kewaunee

69 51 907 Lillian Sinkula 5th 00:13:08.08 Kewaunee

70 0 949 Stella Peot 8th 00:13:14.51 Luxemburg-Casco

71 0 967 Aviya Barthel 6th 00:13:17.12 Manitowoc Lutheran

72 52 1003 Aubree Sydor 5th 00:13:25.65 Oconto

73 53 974 Indigo Beaumier 5th 00:13:28.39 NEWCHAA Homeschool

74 54 1002 Sawyer Ruechel 5th 00:13:33.09 Oconto

75 (55) 1001 Marni Monfort 7th 00:13:35.45 Oconto

76 0 1089 Melody Enderby 5th 00:13:49.88 St Paul Lutheran - Luxemburg

77 (56) 980 Zipporah Kremer 7th 00:13:53.37 NEWCHAA Homeschool

78 0 947 Andi Metzler 6th 00:14:07.55 Luxemburg-Casco

79 57 1107 Afton Orns 8th 00:14:18.95 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

80 0 1032 Cecilia O'Hearn 6th 00:15:25.17 Reedsville

81 (58) 976 Kavari Hall 5th 00:15:32.99 NEWCHAA Homeschool

82 0 1051 Abigail Bjorn 8th 00:15:33.32 Sheboygan - Bethlehem Lutheran

83 0 978 McKenna Hendricks 7th 00:15:47.32 NEWCHAA Homeschool

84 0 1079 Zoey Jilot 6th 00:15:47.91 Southern Door

85 (59) 997 Nina Hyland 5th 00:16:51.75 Oconto

86 (60) 1104 Ariana Luett 6th 00:17:05.91 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

87 (61) 904 Jenna Kalcik 7th 00:18:28.05 Kewaunee
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